Senior Citizen All Events HCP
TEAM SINGLE DOUBLE TOTAL PRIZE:

NAME:

Petersmarck, Deborah
Wimberley, Tina
DiTondo, Sharon
Bachtel, Susie
Rozborski, Eileen
Maciel, Laura

Munoz, Juanita
Tackett, Robin
Duncan, Ramona
Weiner, Mary Ann
Nemecek-Kowalski, Carol
Cramer, Keri Jo
Machak, Blanca
Hall-Walker, Dawauna
Hines, Deidri

Furgat, Debbie

Sinks, Teresa
Schankin, Viola
McKay, Linda

Scull, Kimberly

619
681
623
629
565
536
620
618
522
548
511
566
589
583
511
524
540
508
493
462

668
552
603
590
587
600
567
567
586
615
554
534
503
553
524
570
551
546
492
539

636
604
558
543
610
587
529
525
590
529
600
548
554
494
584
494
459
490
527
490

1923
1837
1784
1762
1762
1723
1716
1710
1698
1692
1665
1648
1646
1630
1619
1588
1550
1544
1512
1491

$110.00
$55.00
$38.00
$18.50 Tie
$18.50 Tie



